OP \$40.00 4381443

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM432270

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kayser-Roth Corporation		06/20/2017	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jessica S Natarajan		
Street Address:	430 S. Grand Avenue		
City:	Santa Ana		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	92705		
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4381443	360° STRETCH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8183801900

Email: gregory@paiplaw.com
Correspondent Name: Gregory Kenyota

Address Line 1: 16830 Ventura Blvd Suite 360
Address Line 4: Encino, CALIFORNIA 91436

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gregory Kenyota	
SIGNATURE:	/Gregory Kenyota/
DATE SIGNED:	06/22/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=360 Stretch_Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006089 FRAME: 0814

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS Kayser-Roth Corporation ("Assignor"), a Delaware corporation, with an address of 102 Corporate Center Boulevard, Greensboro, NC 27408 has adopted, used and registered the mark below:

Туре	MARK/DESIGN	REG.NO.	REGISTRATION DATE	Class
TRADE MARK	360° STRETCH		August 6, 2013	25
			**	

WHEREAS Jessica S. Natarajan ("Assignee"), a United States citizen, with an address of 1430 S. Grand Avenue, Santa Ana, CA 92705 is desirous of acquiring said mark, and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified Registration thereof.

Bv:

Signature

1 100

Company

Date: 4/40/19

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006089 FRAME: 0815

RECORDED: 06/22/2017